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Hosted By: ASI Firewheel
April 23-24, 2022
Doors will open 15 minutes prior to open stretch.

Saturday April 23, 2022

Session 1
Level 1: ASI Arlington (Coach Tiffany), ASI Firewheel (Coach Haley)
Level 2: ASI Mesquite (Coach Jon), ASI Firewheel (Coach Anika), Plano Aerobats East,

Plano Aerobats West

Coaches’ Meeting 10:00 AM

Open Stretch 10:05 AM
March In 10:25 AM
Competition 10:40 AM

Awards 11:50 AM



Saturday April 23, 2022

Session 2

Level 1:

Level 2:

Level 3:

Level 4:

Level XS:
Coaches’ Meeting
Open Stretch
March In
Competition

Awards

Session 3

Level 1:

Level 2:

Coaches’ Meeting
Open Stretch
March In
Competition

Awards

AS| Allen (Coach Izzy T@4), ASI Lakewood (Coach Peter), ASI Mesquite,
AS| Plano West (Coach Hannah F@5)

ASI Allen, ASI Firewheel (Coach Leith),
Plano Aerobats East, Plano Aerobats West
Plano Aerobats East

Plano Aerobats West

12:40 PM

12:45 PM

1:05 PM

1:15 PM

2:40 PM

ASI Allen (Coach Izzy W@4), ASI Plano West (Coach Ashley & Coach Hannah Th@6)
ASI Arlington

3:30 PM

3:35PM

3:55PM

4:10 PM

5:10 PM



Sunday April 24, 2022

Session 4

Level 1:

Level 2:

Level XB:
Coaches’ Meeting
Open Stretch
March In
Competition

Awards

Session 5

Level 2:

Level XS:
Coaches’ Meeting
Open Stretch
March In
Competition

Awards

ASI Arlington (Coach Jenna), ASI Cypress, ASI Firewheel (Coach Manny), ASI Keller,
AS| Lakewood (Coach Libby), ASI Rockwall, ASI The Woodlands

ASI Rockwall
Burleson Stars
9:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:25 AM

9:40 AM

11:20 AM

ASI Cypress, ASI Keller, ASI Lakewood, ASI Mesquite (Coach Eddie & Coach Anabel),
ASI Plano West, ASI The Woodlands

Burleson Stars
12:10 PM
12:15 PM
12:35 PM
12:50 PM

2:35PM



